
COX MEDIA - WEST
CCI - CFC A/R
P.O. BOX 105353
ATLANTA, GA  30348
(877)695-3338

Affidavit of Performance
Client Name: SENATE MAJORITY PAC NCC AZ Contract ID: 3706015

Remarks: 62980204 est 10483 sys 1200 Contract Type: Political
Bill Cycle: 10/22

Rep. Firm: NCC (Rep Firm)

Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON New Day Berman 5:38am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON New Day Berman 5:59am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom Live 9:37am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom Live 9:47am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Jake Tapper 1:57pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00
10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Jake Tapper 2:35pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Anderson Cooper 360 5:41pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/25/22 Tuesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Cuomo Prime Time 6:37pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/25/22 Tuesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 7:45am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/25/22 Tuesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 8:44am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/25/22 Tuesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 9:45am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00
10/25/22 Tuesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON The Story 12:45pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Morning Joe 5:30am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Andrea Mitchell Rep. 9:27am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON MTP Daily 10:28am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Hallie Jackson Reports 12:27pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Beat with Ari Melber 3:58pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Alex Wagner Tonight 6:39pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00
10/25/22 Tuesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON The Last Word 7:30pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

10/26/22 Wednesday CNBP TUCSON INTERCON TechCheck 8:37am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 9 Charged 97.00

10/26/22 Wednesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON New Day Berman 5:44am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00

10/26/22 Wednesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 10:50am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/26/22 Wednesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Jake Tapper 1:49pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/26/22 Wednesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Situation Room 3:38pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00
10/26/22 Wednesday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Don Lemon Tonight 7:59pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/26/22 Wednesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON Fox and Friends 5:49am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/26/22 Wednesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 9:48am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/26/22 Wednesday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON Special Report 3:43pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Morning Joe 5:42am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00

10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Diaz-Balart Reports 7:28am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00
10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON MSNBC Reports 8:29am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00

10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Katy Tur Reports 11:31am AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Deadline White House 1:59pm AZSMPTV2205H Devastated 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/26/22 Wednesday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Beat with Ari Melber 3:32pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 7:51am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00

10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom Kate 8:52am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00
10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 11:52am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 12:33pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Situation Room 3:40pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Erin Burnett OutFront 4:38pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/27/22 Thursday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 6:41am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/27/22 Thursday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 8:47am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/27/22 Thursday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON Outnumbered Overtime 10:51am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00
10/27/22 Thursday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON The Five 2:45pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/27/22 Thursday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Morning Joe 5:19am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00

10/27/22 Thursday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Hallie Jackson Reports 12:26pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Deadline White House 2:37pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Beat with Ari Melber 3:39pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/27/22 Thursday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON The Last Word 7:58pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

10/28/22 Friday CNBP TUCSON INTERCON Squawk on the Street 7:53am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 9 Charged 97.00

10/28/22 Friday CNBP TUCSON INTERCON TechCheck 8:45am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 9 Charged 97.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 7:43am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom Kate 8:49am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 1 Charged 442.00
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Air Spot Con Billing Spot

Date Weekday Network Zone Program Name Time Spot Name Len Line Status Cost
10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom Live 9:50am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 11:51am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON CNN Newsroom 12:49pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Situation Room 3:40pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 2 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Erin Burnett OutFront 4:42pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/28/22 Friday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 6:43am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00

10/28/22 Friday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON America's Newsroom 8:49am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 4 Charged 922.00
10/28/22 Friday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON The Daily Briefing 11:51am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/28/22 Friday FXNCP TUCSON INTERCON Special Report 3:38pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 5 Charged 1,258.00

10/28/22 Friday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Morning Joe 5:38am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 6 Charged 442.00

10/28/22 Friday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Katy Tur Reports 11:36am AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Hallie Jackson Reports 12:35pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00

10/28/22 Friday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Beat with Ari Melber 3:58pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 7 Charged 487.00
10/28/22 Friday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON All In With Chis Hayes 5:58pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

10/29/22 Saturday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON The Murdochs: Empire 7:54pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/29/22 Saturday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON Ayman 5:27pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

10/30/22 Sunday CNNP TUCSON INTERCON Stanley Tucci 6:33pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 3 Charged 648.00

10/30/22 Sunday MLBP TUCSON INTERCON Quick Pitch 8:18am AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 10 Charged 97.00
10/30/22 Sunday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON American Voices 4:28pm AZSMPTV2206H Control 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

10/30/22 Sunday MNBCP TUCSON INTERCON American Voices 7:58pm AZSMPTV2207H Cut the Knot 00:00:30 8 Charged 648.00

Grand Total 44,873.00

Channel Summary
Network Zone Total Spots Gross Revenue

CNBP TUCSON INTERCONNECT 3 $291.00
CNNP TUCSON INTERCONNECT 28 $14,448.00

FXNCP TUCSON INTERCONNECT 15 $16,518.00

MLBP TUCSON INTERCONNECT 1 $97.00

MNBCP TUCSON INTERCONNECT 26 $13,519.00

Grand Total 73 $44,873.00

Note: Program Names may vary due to alterations in network scheduling.
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